29.03.2024 1 von 2
Magon-Tools
VHM-Radiusfräser, Z=2, konischer Hals, 30° Drall
Bestellnummer Winkel D1(mm) D2(mm) D3(mm) L1(mm) L2(mm) L3(mm) R(mm) Beschichtung RG
ARFK1/4-2-50Z2 5.53 1.0 4.0 0.9 50.0 2.0 4.0 0.5 1
ARFK1/4-2-50Z2TAC 5.53 1.0 4.0 0.9 50.0 2.0 4.0 0.5 TAC 1
ARFK1/6-2-57Z2 6.33 1.0 6.0 0.9 57.0 2.0 4.0 0.5 1
ARFK1/6-2-57Z2TAC 6.33 1.0 6.0 0.9 57.0 2.0 4.0 0.5 TAC 1
ARFK1.5/4-2.5-50Z2 4.95 1.5 4.0 1.4 50.0 2.5 5.0 0.75 1
ARFK1.5/4-2.5-50Z2TAC 4.95 1.5 4.0 1.4 50.0 2.5 5.0 0.75 TAC 1
ARFK1.5/6-2.5-57Z2 5.98 1.5 6.0 1.4 57.0 2.5 5.0 0.75 1
ARFK1.5/6-2.5-57Z2TAC 5.98 1.5 6.0 1.4 57.0 2.5 5.0 0.75 TAC 1
ARFK2/4-3-50Z2 4.29 2.0 4.0 1.9 50.0 3.0 6.0 1.0 1
ARFK2/4-3-50Z2TAC 4.29 2.0 4.0 1.9 50.0 3.0 6.0 1.0 TAC 1
ARFK2/6-3-57Z2 5.58 2.0 6.0 1.9 57.0 3.0 6.0 1.0 1
ARFK2/6-3-57Z2TAC 5.58 2.0 6.0 1.9 57.0 3.0 6.0 1.0 TAC 1
ARFK2.5/4-3.5-50Z2 3.52 2.5 4.0 2.4 50.0 3.5 7.0 1.25 1
ARFK2.5/4-3.5-50Z2TAC 3.52 2.5 4.0 2.4 50.0 3.5 7.0 1.25 TAC 1
ARFK2.5/6-3.5-57Z2 5.14 2.5 6.0 2.4 57.0 3.5 7.0 1.25 1
ARFK2.5/6-3.5-57Z2TAC 5.14 2.5 6.0 2.4 57.0 3.5 7.0 1.25 TAC 1
ARFK3/4-3.5-50Z2 2.42 3.0 4.0 2.8 50.0 3.5 7.0 1.5 1
ARFK3/4-3.5-50Z2TAC 2.42 3.0 4.0 2.8 50.0 3.5 7.0 1.5 TAC 1
ARFK3/6-4-80Z2 2.86 3.0 6.0 2.8 80.0 4.0 8.0 1.5 1
ARFK3/6-4-80Z2TAC 2.86 3.0 6.0 2.8 80.0 4.0 8.0 1.5 TAC 1
ARFK4/6-5-57Z2 3.93 4.0 6.0 3.8 57.0 5.0 11.0 2.0 1
ARFK4/6-5-57Z2TAC 3.93 4.0 6.0 3.8 57.0 5.0 11.0 2.0 TAC 1
ARFK4/6-6-80Z2 2.25 4.0 6.0 3.8 80.0 6.0 12.0 2.0 1
ARFK4/6-6-80Z2TAC 2.25 4.0 6.0 3.8 80.0 6.0 12.0 2.0 TAC 1
ARFK5/6-7-57Z2 2.64 5.0 6.0 4.8 57.0 7.0 14.0 2.5 1
ARFK5/6-7-57Z2TAC 2.64 5.0 6.0 4.8 57.0 7.0 14.0 2.5 TAC 1
ARFK5/6-7-80Z2 1.32 5.0 6.0 4.8 80.0 7.0 14.0 2.5 1
ARFK5/6-7-80Z2TAC 1.32 5.0 6.0 4.8 80.0 7.0 14.0 2.5 TAC 1
ARFK6/8-9-100Z2 1.50 6.0 8.0 5.8 100.0 9.0 18.0 3.0 1
ARFK6/8-9-100Z2TAC 1.50 6.0 8.0 5.8 100.0 9.0 18.0 3.0 TAC 1
ARFK6/10-10-120Z2 2.31 6.0 10.0 5.8 120.0 10.0 19.0 3.0 1
29.03.2024 2 von 2
Magon-Tools
Bestellnummer Winkel D1(mm) D2(mm) D3(mm) L1(mm) L2(mm) L3(mm) R(mm) Beschichtung RG
ARFK6/10-10-120Z2TAC 2.31 6.0 10.0 5.8 120.0 10.0 19.0 3.0 TAC 1
ARFK8/10-12-120Z2 1.37 8.0 10.0 7.8 120.0 12.0 24.0 4.0 1
ARFK8/10-12-120Z2TAC 1.37 8.0 10.0 7.8 120.0 12.0 24.0 4.0 TAC 1
ARFK8/12-12-150Z2 1.82 8.0 12.0 7.8 150.0 12.0 24.0 4.0 1
ARFK8/12-12-150Z2TAC 1.82 8.0 12.0 7.8 150.0 12.0 24.0 4.0 TAC 1
ARFK10/12-14-150Z2 1.02 10.0 12.0 9.8 150.0 14.0 28.0 5.0 1
ARFK10/12-14-150Z2TAC 1.02 10.0 12.0 9.8 150.0 14.0 28.0 5.0 TAC 1
ARFK10/14-14-150Z2 1.94 10.0 14.0 9.8 150.0 14.0 28.0 5.0 1
ARFK10/14-14-150Z2TAC 1.94 10.0 14.0 9.8 150.0 14.0 28.0 5.0 TAC 1
ARFK12/14-16-150Z2 1.09 12.0 14.0 11.8 150.0 16.0 32.0 6.0 1
ARFK12/14-16-150Z2TAC 1.09 12.0 14.0 11.8 150.0 16.0 32.0 6.0 TAC 1
ARFK12/16-16-150Z2 2.07 12.0 16.0 11.8 150.0 16.0 32.0 6.0 1
ARFK12/16-16-150Z2TAC 2.07 12.0 16.0 11.8 150.0 16.0 32.0 6.0 TAC 1
ARFK16/20-20-150Z2 2.41 16.0 20.0 15.6 150.0 20.0 40.0 8.0 1
ARFK16/20-20-150Z2TAC 2.41 16.0 20.0 15.6 150.0 20.0 40.0 8.0 TAC 1